
ARCHITECTS RZK, INC. 

R B A A 
A I D D 
N D D D 
K E E 

N N 
B D D 
o U U 
N M M BASE BID 
D (INCLUDES 

BOTH 
CONTRACTOR 1 2 STRUCTURES) 

Anglin Construction Company X X X 306,700.00 

Cathey Construction & Development X X X 293,901.00 

Gamble & Associates Construction, Inc. X X X 283,170.00 

Mcinnis Services, LLC X X X 281,889.00 

Parrish-McCall Constructors, Inc. X X X 333,000.00 

COVERED PLAY 
(ACCOUNTING 
PRICE SPLIT) 

96,000.00 

95,629.00 

82,568.00 

92,562.00 

111,500.00 

IT& 

SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD BID #14-201 
COVERED PLAY at SUWANNEE PRIMARY SCHOOL and the 
IT & TRANSPORTATION BUILDING SHELL STRUCTURE 

P 
0 
A 

TRANSPORTATION DATA FOR ZERO 
(ACCOUNTING DATA FOR IT& COVERED TOLERANCE SUB· 
PRICE SPLIT) TRANSPORTATION PLAY STATEMENT LICENSE CONTRACTORS 

210,700.00 X X 

198,272.00 X 

200,602.00 X X 

189,327.00 X X X X X 

221,500.00 X 


