

SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD BID #14-201

COVERED PLAY at SUWANNEE PRIMARY SCHOOL and the IT & TRANSPORTATION BUILDING SHELL STRUCTURE

R A N K	CONTRACTOR	B O N D	E D U M		(INCLUDES BOTH STRUCTURES)	COVERED PLAY (ACCOUNTING PRICE SPLIT)	IT & TRANSPORTATION (ACCOUNTING PRICE SPLIT)	P O A	DATA FOR IT & TRANSPORTATION	DATA FOR COVERED PLAY	ZERO TOLERANCE STATEMENT	LICENSE	SUB- CONTRACTORS
	Anglin Construction Company	X 	X	X	306,700.00	96,000.00	210,700.00	Х					X
	Cathey Construction & Development	X	Х	x	293,901.00	95,629.00	198,272.00	x					
	Gamble & Associates Construction, Inc.	x	X	x	283,170.00	82,568.00	200,602.00	x					X
	McInnis Services, LLC	x	x	x	281,889.00	92,562.00	189,327.00	x	Х	X	X	X	
	Parrish-McCall Constructors, Inc.	x	x	x	333,000.00	111,500.00	221,500.00	X					